

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Plaintiff

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Defendants

(Office report for Directions)

Date: 10/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Plaintiff

Mr. K.K. Lahiri, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor, Adv.For Defendants  
(Union of India)Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

(Defendant No.1)

Dr. Rajeev Dhavan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay Shailendra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter before the Court.

(Rama Chopra)  
P.A.(Mithlesh Gupta)  
Court Master