

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No. 2/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Plaintiff

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Office report for directions)

defendant(s)

Date: 25/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Plaintiff(s) Mr. R.S.Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.
Mr.Vinay K. Shailendra,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Defendant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG
Mr.D.K. Devesh,Adv.
Mr. Vikramjeet Banarjee,Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A.Qadri,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi B.Adv.
Ms. Garima Kapoor,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv.

....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Another eight weeks' time is granted for filing written statements to Union of India, Union Territory of Chandigarh as well as other defendants and also for deposit of cost of Rs.10,000/-. Further four weeks' time is granted for filing replication by plaintiff-State of Punjab.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.P.A.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master