

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 07/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.  
Mr. Manjit Singh, adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manita Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailambr , Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav S. Raghavendra, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv  
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the plaintiff is present. Learned  
counsel for the States of Punjab, Rajasthan and Haryana are  
present.

List the matter on 11.04.2011 at 2.00 P.M.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR