

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 2/2007

STATE OF PUNJAB

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(With Office report on default)

Date: 28/11/2011 This suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
(In chambers)For Plaintiff(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. Shailandra, Adv.For Defendant(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,AdvMrs. Gurmeet Kaur Kwatra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv
Ms. Sakshi Banga, Adv.Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RFour weeks' further time is granted to comply
with office report dated 14.10.2011.

Replication in two weeks' time, finally.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER