

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Plaintiff(s) Mr. Vinod A.Bobde,Sr.Adv.
Mr. K.K. Lahiri,Adv.
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga,Adv.
Ms. Kamna Sagar,Adv.
Mr. M. Prabhakar,Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh,AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Defendant(s) Mr. Mohan Jain,ASG
For UOI Mr. Prabhat Kumar,Adv.
Mr. A. Mariaputham,Sr.Adv.
Mr. W.S.A. Quadri,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Punjab Mr. Rupinder Singh Suri,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.
Mr. Vinay K. S.Adv.
Mr. Gopal Jain,Adv.

For Rajasthan Dr. Manish Singhvi,AAG
Mr. Devanshu K. Devesh,Adv.
Mr. R.Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Friday i.e. 2nd March, 2012.

In the meantime, parties are permitted to
exchange draft issues and documents etc.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master