

S U P R E M E            C O U R T   O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report ) )

WITH ORGNL.SUIT NO. 2 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 07/05/2012      This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)      Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
                                 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

                                 Ms. Sakshi Banga,adv.  
                                 Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

                                 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

                                 Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

                                 Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

                                 Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

                                 Mr. Sharavan Kumar Sharma,Adv.

                                 Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

                                 Mr. Naresh Kr. Sharma,Adv.

                                 Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

                                 Ms. Vernika Tomar,adv.

                                 Mr. Krishna Adhikary,Adv.

...2/-

Item No.81

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Union of India, State of Jammu & Kashmir, State of Himachal Pradesh and Union Territory of Chandigarh granted four weeks time as a last chance for filing their statement of admission and denial. Office to process it.

List the matters on 3.7.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar