

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report)

WITH ORGNL.SUIT NO. 2 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.
Ms. Sakshi Banga,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Karunakar Mahalik,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the parties are represented. Heard Ld. counsel for both sides.
The State of Jammu and Kashmir has served

...2/-

Item No.94

: 2 :

statement of admission and denial to the counsel for the contesting parties in open court. Counsel for both sides accept the statement of admission and denial prepared by the office. In the light of the above, office shall finalise the marking of the documents in accordance with the pattern followed and serve copy on the contesting parties before 6.8.2012. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as directed by the Hon'ble Court.

|
|s

|
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|