

ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2008

STATE OF HARYANA

PLAINTIFF(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

DEFENDANT(S)

WITH ORGNL.SUIT NO. 2 of 2007

Date: 20/03/2013 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Plaintiff(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it tomorrow, i.e., 21st March, 2013 for direction.

| (S.K. Rakheja)  
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)  
| | Court Master

|