

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 1 OF 2008

STATE OF HARYANA

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim Relief and office report )

WITH ORGNL.SUIT NO. 2 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 26/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.  
Mr. M.S. Doabia, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Tanima Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Varun Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG  
Mr. Amit Lubhaya, Adv.  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Ms. Insha Mir, Adv.  
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Snigdha Pandey Kaushik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for the  
State of Punjab.

Stand over to 22nd July, 2013 as requested on behalf of the  
State of Punjab.

Learned counsel is permitted to make corrections in the  
pleadings.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(S.S.R.Krishna)  
Court Master