

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suite (s). No(s). 2/2011

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 06/05/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG  
Mr. Vikramjit Banerjee, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.  
Ms. Kusoom Khan, Adv.  
  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.  
  
Md. Hussain, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to file replication by the  
State, at the request of the learned standing counsel for the  
State.

(VINOD KR. JHA)  
COURT MASTER(MALA KUMARI SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER