

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suit. No.2/2011

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report for directions)

Date : 17/08/2016 This suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Prateek Yadav, Adv.  
MR. Ankit Raj, ADV.  
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Vikram Banerjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rajwanshi, Adv.  
Mr. Navneet Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
  
Mr. Deepak Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay of 167 days in filing replication is condoned subject to deposit of costs of Rs.500/- with the Supreme Court Legal Services Committee within two weeks from today.

(RASHMI DHYANI)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR