

ÖITEM NO.20

COURT NO.12 SECTION IIIB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit No. 2/2011

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Defendant(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 01/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Prateek Yadav,Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj,Adv.

For Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman,Adv.

Mr. R.K.Rajwanshi,Adv.

Ms. Priyanka P.,Adv.

Ms. Deepshikha Bharati,Adv.

Ms. Sunita Rani Singh,Adv.

Mr. G.S.Makkar,Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumr,Adv.

Mr. M.K.Maroria,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. Vinay K.Shailendra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Costs of Rs.500/- has been deposited with the
Supreme Court Legal Services Committee and proof of
depositing the costs has also been filed.

Process the matter for listing it before the Court.

(Anita Malhotra)

Court Master

(Chander Bala)

Court Master