

¼ITEM NO.59

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IIIB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Original Suit (s).No(s). 1/2008

STATE OF HARYANA

Plaintiff(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Defendant(s)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2007

Date : 22/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan,Adv.

Mr. Uday Prakash Yadav, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Nand Jha, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, Adv.

Mr. Fauzil Shakil, Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makkar, Adv.

Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Item No.59 -2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused office report, as such, put up in terms of order of the Hon'ble Court dated 27.2.2017 on 17.4.2017 at 2.30 P.M. for further cross-examination of Shri Amarjit Singh Dullet, witness. The Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff is directed to produce the witness on the given date.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar