

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Original Suite (s). No(s). 2/2011

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(VIDE ORDER DATED 09.03.2018 "LIST O.S. 1/2011 AND O.S. 2/2011
SEPARATELY BUT IN SEQUENCE",)

Date : 06-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.S.Shamshery,Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr.Vinay K.Shailendra,Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AORMr.Jagdeep Dhankar,Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AORMr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
Mr.Swaran Kumar,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This matter has been fixed for exhibition of documents. It is submitted by the Ld.counsel for the Plaintiff that he would be preparing a chart of the documents which are sought to be exhibited by both the parties as evidence and the same will be submitted before this Court on the next date of hearing. Allowed.

List the matter again on 25.04.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR
Registrar

SB