

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Original Suite (s). No(s). 1/2008

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY OS 2/2007 MAY BE LISTED AGAINST THIS ITEM- FOR DIRECTIONS REGARDING FURTHER RECORDING OF EVIDENCE IN REGISTRAR COURT NO. 2 AT 2.30 PM)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2007 (XVII)

Date : 07-05-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR  
Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar