

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suite No.1/2008

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.  
(With IA No.1 - For grant of interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH Original Suit No.2/2007 (XVII)

Date : 07-01-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH

For Petitioner(s) State of Haryana	Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv. Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR (AAG) Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv. Mr. Puneet Sheoran, Adv. Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv. Mr. Deepshikhar Bharati, Adv.
State of Pb.	Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.
For Respondent(s) State of HP	Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv. Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv. Mr. Narender Singh, Adv. Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
UOI	Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv. Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv. Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv. Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR Mr. Sharad Kumar Singhania, Adv. Ms. Charanya Lakshmi Kumaran, Adv. Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR
State of Raj.	Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv. Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

.2.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR  
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mojahid Katrim Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.  
for Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 6.3.2019, as prayed.

(Kailash Chander)  
Assistant Registrar

(Sarita Purohit)  
AR-cum-PS