

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.12

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 1/2008, in Original Suite No(s).1/2008

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2007

Date : 06-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For The Parties:

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.
Mr. Avdesh Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nisarg Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.
Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Parida, Adv.
Mr. Kartikeya Vajpai, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.
Mr. Saksham Maheshwari, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AOR

Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav S. Raghuvanshi, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AOR

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR
Mr. Ujjwal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Mojahid Karim, Adv.
Mr. Gautam Prabhakar, Adv.

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, ASG
Mr. A.N.S.Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Sarad Kumar Singhania, Adv.
Mr. S.M.Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Mangal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.
Mr. C.Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. J.S.Attri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Narender Singh, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Nand Jha, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Dev Singh, Adv.
Ms. Neha Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Kailash Chander)
Assistant Registrar