

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.13

REVISED  
SECTION XVII-A

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit No.1/2008

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 1/2008 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2007 (XVII-A)

Date : 17-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Nanda, AG  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG  
Mrs. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Sheoran, Adv.  
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chandra Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Anuradha Mishra, Adv.Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Chinmoyee Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kr. Singhanian, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Narender Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR  
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, list the matters on 17.04.2020.

(RACHNA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)

## S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

## RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Original Suit No.1/2008

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 1/2008 - GRANT OF INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH

ORGNL.SUIT No. 2/2007 (XVII-A)

Date : 17-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Parties

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Atul Nanda, AG  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR  
Mr. Vinay K. Shailendra, Adv.Mr. Purushaindra Kaurav, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anish Kumar Gupta, AAG  
Mrs. Archana Preeti Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Chandra Shekhar Suman, Adv.  
Mr. Avdhesh Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Rajendra Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Puneet Sheoran, Adv.  
Ms. Deepshikha Bharati, Adv.  
Ms. Rita Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chandra Gupta, Adv.  
Mrs. Anuradha Mishra, Adv.Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Ms. Chinmoyee Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Sarad Kr. Singhania, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.  
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, AOR  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Narender Singh, Adv.

Mr. M. Shoeb Alam, AOR  
Mr. Mojahid Karim Khan, Adv.

Mr. D. K. Devesh, AOR  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At request, list the matters on 17.04.2020.

(RACHNA)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)